## FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

353

First Information of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS.
Dist fully Sub Divn Malda PS JOY Pul Year 2019 FIR No. 191/19 Date 1
9 Act   Sections /86/353/332 ii) Act   Sections
iii) Act iv) Other acts & Sections
a) General Diary Reference: Entry No. 761
b) Occurrence of Offence: Day Friday Date 15/1/19 Timerabut 14:00 hu
c) Information received Date 15/11/19 Time 17-05 the G.D. No. 76/ at the P.S.
Type of Information: Written/Oral Typed Couple
Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from P.S. East 01 KM. approx from As to to
b) Address At Toypur Forest Beat office Toypur Best as Toypur port pulles
At the Range office companied. Beat No Anchal Joym no FIT Jino bb.
c) in case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P. S District
Complainant Unformant:
a) Name: Di Ballely Sorkar
b) Father's / Husband's Name Syot Babu Salkan
c) Date / Year of birth Aged 484 d) Nationality Indian
e) Address Forsest Book officer Joylu Book underfs, Toylus not helitig
Details of known/suspected/unknown/accused with full particulars
(Attach separate sheet, it necessary):  1) Ranjan Kumat Dey  90 Lf Hinalal sey  ogrill- Toyfur As Garfoggur  And purulia
80 St Hinalal sey
and Toupur By Garjoypur
pululia
Brij-
Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant
Prticulars of properties stoten/involved: (Attach separate sheet, if required):>
Total value of properties stotervinvolved : >
1. Inquest report/U.D. Case no. if any
2. FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if required,
The comparate sneets, if required, the original typed complaint of the Complainant which is treated on FIRE is allached here with Dating
the completions of which is well and the
is albelied here to the first of the
15 Manage This pector in Charge
JOYPUR P.S.
DIST-PURULIA (W.B.)
Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s /86/353/331 (. )
1
gistered the case and took up the investigation directed & 9. Ayoulo May of John to take up the
MINISTER LINE COST OF THE LINE OF THE PROPERTY
gistered the case and took up the investigation directed by figure to take up the itigation/transferred to P.S. A. W. Puliselle Man.
itigation/transferred to PS & inverligate this lare, on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to
on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.
on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.
itigation/transferred to PS & inverligate this tland, on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.  About Singhard 15/1/3
itigation/transferred to PS & investigate this teach on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.  Augit Singhard 15/11/19  Wispector-in-Charge
itigation/transferred to PS & invertigate this tearly on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.  Augit Sughar 15/11/9  This pector-in-Charge Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with PS.
itigation/transferred to PS & invertigate this that on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.  About Singhard 15/1/9  Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with PSS.  Name: About Singhard DISTPURULIA W.B.
itigation/transferred to PS & investigate the flate, on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.  Abujut Singhary 15/11/9  Wispector-in-Charge  Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with pure Signature of the Abujut Singha DISTPURULLA (W.B.)  Name: Abujut Singha DISTPURULLA (W.B.)  Rank So of Police Abujut Abujut Abujut Abujut M.B.
itigation/transferred to PS & investigate the flate, on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.  Abujut Singhary 15/11/9  Wispector-in-Charge  Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with pure Signature of the Abujut Singha DISTPURULLA (W.B.)  Name: Abujut Singha DISTPURULLA (W.B.)  Rank So of Police Abujut Abujut Abujut Abujut M.B.
Thursdight and later on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.  About Sughard 15/1/3 Piscotor-in-Charge Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with Park Sughard Name About Sughard DISTPURULIA (W.B.)  Name About Sughard Sughard Sughard Park Sughard Number if any Musta 15/1/3 Piscotor-in-Charge Number if any Musta 15/1/3 Piscotor-in-Charge Number if any Musta 15/1/3 Piscotor-in-Charge
itigation/transferred to PS & investigate the flate, on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.  Abujut Singhary 15/11/9  Wispector-in-Charge  Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with pure Signature of the Abujut Singha DISTPURULLA (W.B.)  Name: Abujut Singha DISTPURULLA (W.B.)  Rank So of Police Abujut Abujut Abujut Abujut M.B.



## Government of West Bengal Directorate of Forests Office of the Beat Officer Joypur Beat, Joypur Range Purulia Division

No: 446/JP-28

Dated: 15/11/2019

To

: The Inspector-In-Charge Joypur Police Station, Purulia

Sub

: Regarding verbal abuse, threatening and physical assault on staff of Joypur Beat by Sri Ranjan Kumar Dey, S/o- Late Hiralal Dey

Sir,

This is to inform you that on 15/11/2019 at about 2 p.m Sri Ranjan Kumar Dey, S/o-Late Hiralal Dey (Vill-Joypur, P.O-Garhjoypur, P.S- Joypur, Pin No-723201, Dist-Purulia, W.B) suddenly entering Joypur Range Office Compound in intoxicated condition verbally abused, threatened and physically assaulted staff of Joypur Beat namely Sri Bachchu Sarkar, DR/Fr, S/o- Late Babu Sarkar and Sri Dhananjoy Mahato, F.G, S/o- Late Apinda Mahato while they were performing Govt. duty. He was immediately taken to Joypur P.S by the staff of Joypur Beat. You are being requested to register F.I.R against Sri Ranjan Kumar Dey regarding this matter as per law of the land.

Forest Beat Officer

Forest Be

gistered the case and took up the investigation directed of grants, on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.

ture/Thumb impression of

omplainant/informant

Inspector-in-Charge
JOYPUR P.S.
DIST.-PURULIA (W.B.)

Assight Singhar 15/11/19

Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with Park P.S.

vame Ashipit Singles

lank So of police

Number if any Multi-

Toylor As

JOYPUR P.S. DIST.-PURULIA (W.B.)